Standard
4” Stem Length
Thermowells
for 4350 Econo Thermometers
T
H
E
R

SET
SCREW
HOW TO ORDER Sample Order Number:   3-3 C 6
Thermowell Style (P) External Thread (A) Stem Length (T) Lagging Extension Material
3- Econo 3 1/2 NPT C 2" Stem C 13/4 Extension (4" Stem only) 2 Brass
4 3/4 NPT G 4" Stem Omit if None 3 Steel
5 304SS
6 316SS
Pressure Rating (psi)
Operating Temperature
Material 70°F 200°F 400°F 600°F
Carbon Steel 960 880 750 640
304 Stainless Steel 1200 1100 940 800
316 Stainless Steel 1200 1200 1140 1000
Brass 600 psi @ 150˚F,    5400 @ 350˚F
Ø.410
[10]
Ø.53
[13]
U
LENGTH
1.25 [32]
(P)
EXTERNAL
THREAD
.44
[11]
(T)
LAGGING
EXTENSION
1.81 [46]
All dimensions are nominal.
Dimensions in [ ] are in millimeters.